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DAKTRONICS INC.

ISIN:  US2342641097
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2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
14.50 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-4.29% (-0.65)

US2342641097
DAKT

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

614 EUR

S&P 500

13.70 USD (100)
14.99 USD (200)
14.97 USD
15.03 USD
14.27 USD
15.15 USD
14.548969 USD
772,120
11,231,883.58
11,646

WKN: 234264109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2342641097&ID_NOTATION=259999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2342641097&ID_NOTATION=259999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=394f4cada3409c2a1dd8ea5b273aa27ad5954b9443baacbb2c0258a47de99952&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b74c840d3651dc9c5&time=1721377518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c5cbd1e9563cae00145d2cf7dd401ef205f533445f6e487ee3fea4bef283637&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=067b02d5e8843f04e&time=1721377518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43acb4e4feb8012f93a1406781034fbb374ff6cbc64140578ec5e02829b83a56&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=975ddcd8cb8f1061f&time=1721377518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1774fb73163b5c98961b7a92bacbd5c8b5bb1a6d169e60ab979238aacf54824&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d848cf93bd2da64ec&time=1721377518&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aa784b3542863873fe22a71a6573a0a093a4e3a282b76cad406c24fa1e8d76f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb7687a520c0f5eec&time=1721377518&tool=RSC

DAKTRONICS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
14.50 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.29% (-0.65)

ISIN US2342641097
Symbol DAKT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 614 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 14.99 USD (200)
Open 14.97 USD
High 15.03 USD
Low 14.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.15 USD
VWAP 14.548969 USD
Volume (pcs) 772,120
Trading volume 11,231,883.58
Number of trades 11,646
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +86.62% +116.10% +136.54%
Perf +6.73 +7.79 +8.37
(abs.)
Beta 1.17 1.14 0.88
Volatility 48.54 47.69 58.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Stuttgart 2024/07/18
Nasdaq 2024/07/17
Frankfurt 2024/07/18
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/07/18
Berlin 2024/07/18

Time
08:06
22:00
08:02
09:31
10:10

14.41 USD (905,346)
12.51 USD (665,542)
10.66 USD (516,711)

9.48 USD (515,140)
15.23 USD (2024/07/16)
7.20 USD (2024/02/06)
15.23 USD (2024/07/16)
6.46 USD (2023/07/20)

Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
13.20 EUR 0.00 1

14.50 USD 11.23 11,646

13.20 EUR 0.00 1

13.10 EUR 0.00 2

13.30 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417914422
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3256580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405430195

DAKTRONICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DAKTRONICS INC.

Daktronics Drive 201 57006 Brookings, SD
Telefon: +1 605 692 0200

Fax: +1 605 697 4700

E-mail: investor@daktronics.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José-Marie
Griffiths

Lance Bultena

Andrew Siegel

Howard Atkins

John Friel

Kevin
McDermott

Shereta
Williams
Reece
Kurtenbach

Sheila
Anderson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor@daktronics.com
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